
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,POKHARIPUT,BHUBANESWAR-20 
LIST OF  MEMBERS OF PTCC FOR THE SESSION-2019-20. 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the  Member Address Class for 
which 

represents 
01 Mrs. Subhashree Pattnaik Samantrapur, Old Town. Plot no. 

2019/B, BBSR. 7008095418, 
pattanaik.lija@gmail.com 

LKG 

02. Mr. Satyananda Pattnaik Plot no. A/L- 116, Bhimtangi Housing 
Board Colony BBSR  

UKG 

03. Mr. Smruti Ranjan Parida Geetanjali Mandap, Mohanty Sahi, Kapil 
Prasad  8908019222, 
smruti.priya@gmail.com 

I 

04. Mr. Krushna Chandra Sethy Kapila Prasad, Near High School, 
Sunderpada, BBSR. 9438179937 
krushna@gmail.com 

II 

05. Mr. Guru Prasad Das 67, Goutam Nagar, BBSR 9937004551 
guru.das32@gmail.com 

III 
 

06. Mrs. Itishree Sahoo Plot -126, Anant Vihar, Phase II, 
Pokhariput, BBSR  8259927896 , 
itishree.eyehealth@gmail.com 

IV 

07. Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das Plot no. 2001, Parakaran Sahi, Old 
Town, BBSR 9437555221  
rajesh.cesu@gmail.com 

V 

08. Dr. Pravata Kumar Mishra Plot no. 444/3544, Shakti Nagar, 
Sisupalgarh, BBSR. 9437068606 , 
drpravatamishrap@gmail.com 

VI 

09. Mr. Gouri Shankar Mishra 317, Satya Sai Enclave, Kolataria, 
Khandagiri,BBSR 7045570672 , 
gsmishra317@gmail.com 

VII 

10. Mr. Ansuman Tripathy B-101, Utkal Vatika, Canal Road, 
Jharpada, BBSR  9937322444 
ansuman2007@gmail.com 

VIII 

11. Dr. Jitendra Kumar Sundaray Plot no 485, At/po- Aiginia, Khandagiri, 
Bhubaneswar 9437166872,  
sundaray@yahoo.com 

IX 

12. Mrs. Supriya Chakra  Plot 27, Rajarani Colony, Tankapani  
Road, BBSR 7008381243 , 
supriyachakra1@gmail.com 

X 

13. Mr. Manoj Kumar Rout PP 27 Pandav nagar Tankapani road, 
BBSR. 9437196987 , 
manojrout2005@gmail.com 

XI 

14. Mr. Akshaya Kumar Dhal MIG -88,  BDA Colony Pokhariput, 
Bhubaneswar 9438642415 
akshyadhal66gmail.com.com 

XII 

15 Mrs. Durgesh Nandini Samal D.A.V. Public School , Pokhariput, 
9437957583 , samalruby77@gmail.com 

Class IX & XII 

16 Mrs. Namrata Sahoo D.A.V. Public School , Pokhariput 
9090030910 namrata.dav@gmail.com 

Class IX & X 



17 Mr. Purna Chandra Rath D.A.V. Public School , Pokhariput 
9438486328 , prerati @gmail 

Class IX & X 

18 Mr. P.S. Rao D.A.V. Public School , Pokhariput Class VIII to X 
19 Mr. Keshab Chandra Pradhan D.A.V. Public School , Pokhariput 

9438038182 keshabrk@gamil.com 
Class VI & VII 

20 Mrs. Pragalva Mohanty D.A.V. Public School , Pokhariput. 
9937294105 , 
pragalva.mohanty@gmail.com 

Class II 

21 Mrs. Sanghamitra Panigrahi D.A.V. Public School , Pokhariput 
9937229208 , 
sanghamitra360@gmail.com 

Class I 

 


